
SANTA MARIA INTEGRATED LEARNING ENVIRONMENT 

(BUS ROUTE NO. 1) 

 

 

 

S.No Pick Up/ Drop Point Morning Time (am) Afternoon Time (pm) 

1. St. Mary’s School, 
Safdarjung Enclave 

7:35(approx.) 1:45(approx.) 

2. Som Vihar 7:45(approx.) 1:27(approx.) 

3. RBI Colony, R.K Puram 7:47(approx.) 1:25(approx.) 

4. Gangnath mandir, Munirka 7:52(approx.) 1:20(approx.) 

5. JNU – Main gate 7:56 (approx..) 1:14(approx..) 

6 JNU – Health Centre 7: 58 (approx..) 1:15(approx..) 

7. JNU – T point 8:00 (approx..) 1:17(approx..) 

8. Munirka Vihar 8:03 (approx..) 1:12(approx..) 

9. Priya red light 8:05(approx.) 1:10(approx.) 

10. Fab India, Nelson Mandela 
Marg 

8:10(approx.) 1:07(approx.) 

11. D7, Vasant Kunj 8:12(approx.) 1:05(approx.) 

12. JIMS / D6, Vasant Kunj 
(Morning)  (Afternoon) 

8:15(approx.) 1:02(approx.) 

13. Masoodpur, Vasant Kunj 8:17(approx.) 12:57(approx.) 

14. St Mary’s Knanaya Church, 
Vasant Kunj 

8:22(approx.) 12:53(approx.) 

15. Mata Amritanandamayi 
Math 

8:23(approx.) 12:52(approx.) 

16. Santa Maria School 8:30(approx.) 12:50(approx.) 

 

 

 
 

Driver – Mr Naresh Kumar – Ph 9891123842 

Conductor – Mr Govindan – Ph 9899131759 



SANTA MARIA INTEGRATED LEARNING ENVIRONMENT 

(BUS ROUTE NO. 2) 

 

 

 
S.No Pick Up/ Drop Point Morning Time (am) Afternoon Time (pm) 

1. St. Mary’s School, Safdarjung 
Enclave 

7:40(approx.) 1:45(approx.) 

3. IIT Gate Bus Stand(Foot over 
bridge) 

7:50(approx.) 1:30(approx.) 

4. Sri Aurobindo Society, near 
DTC Bus Stop 

7:54(approx.) 1:27(approx.) 

5. Adhchini/Solitaire garden 7:55(approx.) 1:20(approx.) 

6. Lado Sarai 8:00(approx.) 1:18(approx.) 

7. Lado Sarai (near mandir) 8:03(approx.) 1:15(approx.) 

8. Andheria More 8:10(approx.) 1:05(approx.) 

9. Vasant Kunj,Sector A, Pocket B 

& C 

8:12(approx.) 1:00(approx.) 

10. Vasant Kunj – D1 8:13(approx.) 1:00(approx.) 

12. Opposite Church 8:18(approx.) 12:57(approx.) 

13. Vasant Kunj, Car Market 8:20(approx.) 12:58(approx.) 

14. Vasant Kunj, Sector A 8:22(approx.) 1:00(approx.) 

12. Porna Prajna School 8:25(approx.) 12:53(approx.) 

13. Santa Maria School 8:30(approx.) 12:50(approx.) 

 

 

 

 
 

Driver – Mr Khushal Singh – Ph 8800761245 

Conductor – Mr Samar – Ph 9999374041 



SANTA MARIA INTEGRATED LEARNING ENVIRONMENT 
 

(BUS ROUTE NO. 5) 

 

S.No Pick Up/ Drop Point Morning Time (am) Afternoon Time (pm) 

1. St. Mary’s School, 
Safdarjung Enclave 

7:40(approx.) 1:35(approx.) 

2. Opposite B4 Gate, 
Safdarjung Enclave 

7:42(approx.) 1:30(approx.) 

3. M.M Glass, Arjun 
Nagar 

7:45(approx.) 1:27(approx.) 

4. Sukhmani Hospital, 
Safdarjung Enclave 

7:47(approx.) 1:25(approx.) 

5. Deer Park, 
Safdarjung Enclave 

7:50(approx.) 1:22(approx.) 

6. NCC Gate, 
Safdarjung Enclave 

7:52(approx.) 1:20(approx.) 

7. R.K Puram, Sector 3, 
near DTC Bus stop 

8:00(approx.) 1:15(approx.) 

8. Munirka, Capital 
Court 

8:12(approx.) 1:10(approx.) 

9. Santa Maria School 8:30(approx.) 12:50(approx.) 

 

 

 

Driver – Mr Braham Prakash – Ph 9350390894 

Conductor – Mr Rahul – Ph 7602715528 



SANTA MARIA INTEGRATED LEARNING ENVIRONMENT 
 

 

 

 
 

(ROUTE NO. 10) 
 

S.No Pick Up/ Drop Point Morning Time (am) Afternoon Time (pm) 

1. St Mary’s School, 
Safdarjung Enclave 

7:40(approx.) 2:00(approx.) 

2. Main Road near Sarojini 
Nagar Metro Station 

7:45(approx.) 1:48(approx.) 

3. Laxmibai Nagar 7:50(approx.) 1:43(approx.) 

4. INA 7:55(approx.) 1:40(approx.) 

6. Qutub view Apartments 8:05(approx.) 1:25(approx.) 

7. Mother Dairy 8:06(approx.) 1:23(approx.) 

8. Katwaria Sarai (Indian 
Bank) 

8:10(approx.) 1:18(approx.) 

9. IRCC, Arun Asaf Ali Marg 8:20(approx.) 1:12 (approx.) 

10. Kishangarh, First Choice 8:27(approx.) 1:00(approx.) 

11. Santa Maria School 8:35(approx.) 12:50(approx.) 

 

 

 
Driver – Mr Vikas Kumar – Ph 9891893228  

 

Conductor – Mr D. Bahadur – Ph 9311840489 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SANTA MARIA INTEGRATED LEARNING ENVIRONMENT 
 

 

 

(BUS ROUTE NO. 11) 
 

 

 

 

S.No Pick Up/ Drop Point Morning Time (am) Afternoon Time (pm) 

1. St Mary’s School, 
Safdarjung Enclave 

7:40 (approx.) 1:55(approx.) 

2. A.I.I.M.S flyover 7:50 (approx.) 1:40(approx.) 

3. Father Agnel 7:55(approx.) 1:30(approx.) 

4. Gautam Nagar 8:00(approx.) 1:18(approx.) 

5. Ber Sarai 8:10(approx.) 1:08(approx.) 

6. IIT (Opp. JNU) 8:13APprox.) 1:05(approx.) 

7. IIMC, Arun Asaf Ali Marg 8:15(approx.) 1:03(approx.) 

8. Kishangarh, CNG Pump 8:18(approx.) 1:00(approx.) 

9. Sector A, Pocket A, Vasant 
Kunj 

8:20(approx.) 12:57(approx.) 

1O. Santa Maria School 8:30(approx.) 12:50(approx.) 

 

 

 

Driver – Mr Sugreev Singh – Ph 9599323655 

Conductor – Mr Murari Kumar – Ph 8750603114 


